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BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK

BUSINESS LISTINGS - New Businesses
Dates: 08/01/2016 - 08/31/2016

Results: 63
PRINCIPAL
ACCT# BUSINESS NAME PRODUCT/SERVICE ADDRESS BUSINESS OWNER CLASS
27531 A-2 PLUMBING PLUMBING LOC - 2635 ORTON DRIVE MARYVILLE TN 37804 DARIN DECKARD 04
27519 AFTERHOURS HANDYMAN SERVICES LOC - 1135 HAVENWOOD DRIVE MARYVILLE TN 37804 KEVIN TRENT 03
HANDYMAN SERVICE
27507 AIR BOUNCE LLC INFLATABLE LOC - 123 FOOTHILLS MALL DRIVE MARYVILLE TN 37801 TABITHA 03
ARCADE/CONCESSIONS SHUMATE
27520 AIR BOUNCE OF COIN OPERATED LOC - 123 FOOTHILLS MALL DRIVE MARYVILLE TN 37801 CHARLES T PEITZ 03
MARYVILLE AMUSEMENT VENDOR
27562 ALY M ART ART SALES LOC - 914 WILLIAMS ST MARYVILLE TN 37803 ALYSON CANNON 03
27509 AMERICAN CUSTOM CONSTRUCTION LOC -420 INDIANA AVE. MARYVILLE TN 37801 JOSEPH E 04
DESIGN BENSON /
TIFFANY K RYAN
27526 ANDREW HOME HOME LOC - 524 BRIDGEWAY DR MARYVILLE TN 37801 ANDRES 04
IMPROVEMENTS IMPROVEMENTS,CONSTRU MORALES ROJAS
CTION
27524 ARDEN CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION LOC - 4506 VINEGAR VALLEY ROAD FRIENDSVILLE TN 37737 JERRY L 04
ARDEN,SR.
27514 ASSOC. OF YOUTH SPORTS GAME LOC - 1421 OERSTED ST ALCOA TN 37701 MARK A BOLING 03
COMPETITIVE AMATURE BOOKINGS
ATHLETES
27563 AUGUSTO ROSALES PAINTING LOC - 136 W. FULTON STREET ALCOA TN 37701 AUGUSTO 04
GAYOSSO ROSALES
GAYOSSO
27516 B. ANDERSON PHOTOGRAPHY SERVICES LOC -412 DOGWOOD DRIVE MARYVILLE TN 37804 BETHANY 03
ANDERSON
27536 BE THERE CREATIVE VIDEOGRAPHY LOC - 1330 REMSEN STREET ALCOA TN 37701 BRAD COULTER 03
27518 BEE BEE'S BLANKETS HANDMADE BLANKETS LOC -2407 TOPSIDE RD LOUISVILLE TN 37777 BRITTANY L 02
CUMMINGS
27558 BROCHE BOUQUETS JEWELRY BRIDAL LOC - 4955 ALLENGHENY COVE WAY MARYVILLE TN 37803 SUSAN J 03
BOUQUETS/ACCESSORIES LINEBERRY
27548 BROSAPS ACCESSORIES FOR OFF LOC - 340 VERNIE LEE ROAD FRIENDSVILLE TN 37737 STEVE & LANA 02
ROAD VEHICLES BROOKSHIRE
27539 BUCKAROO LEATHER LEATHER/WOOD LOC - 113 FOX CHASE WAY LOUISVILLE TN 37777 MICHAELA E 03
AND WOOD CRAFTS CRAFTS/FURNITURE/ETC PRUITT
27546 CENTER FOR CREAMS/SUNSCREENS/SKI LOC - 220 ASSOCIATES BLVD. ALCOA TN 37701 JOHATHAN SMITH 02
DERMATOLOGY & N CARE PRODUCTS (CFO)
PLASTIC SURGERY
27506 CF DESIGNS HAIR STYLIST LOC - 356 SANDERSON STREET SUITE-B1 ALCOA TN 37701 CRYSTALYNN 03
FALENCIK
27511 CHRIS RUDD INTERIOR TRIM/WOOD LOC -2137 HIGHLAND ROAD MARYVILLE TN 37801 CHRISTOPHER/MIS 04
CONSTRUCTION WORK/BUILD INSTALL TY RUDD
CABINETS
27537 CONCRETE CRAFT OF CONCRETE FINISHING LOC -621 MONTGOMERY LN MARYVILLE TN 37803 04
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27549
27569
27559
27527
27508
27547
27534
27498
27529
27561
27503
27565
27501
27502
27523
27556
27505
27510
27550
27532
27515

27541
27538

COZY EXCAVATION &
CONTRACTING, LLC
CRAFTSMAN STONE
AND TILE
DECISION-STRATEGY

DR WIRING, LLC

DRONZAI AEROSPACE
LLC

EAST TENNESSEE
MEDICAL GROUP
ENDOCRINOLOGY
FLUENT HOME
FOOTHILLS CUSTOM
GIFTS & ENGRAVING
FOOTHILLS HAULING

H & H HEATING AND A/C

HERITAGE PARK EVENT
CENTER LLC

JANIFY LLC
KB CLEANING SERVICES
KENJO MARKET # 47

KENNETH E FRENCH
KERR'S MOUNTAINTOP

RETREAT
KINGSTON SPORTS

LAMBERT BUS LINES LLC

LANDS END GROUNDS
MAINTENANCE

M SQUARED CUSTOM
HOMES,LLC
MENDOZA PAINTING

MIKE WALKER
MIKE'S BAR & GRILLE

SUB CONTRACTOR
TITLE INSTALL
MANAGEMENT
CONSULTING
CONSTRUCTION/LOW
VOLTAGE/HOME AUDIO
COMMERCIAL DRONTZ
SERVICES

WEIGHT LOSS
PRODUCTS/CREAMS

HOME SECURITY CO.
ARTS & CRAFTS

MATERIAL HAULING
HVAC

EVENT CENTER
CARPET CLEANING
CLEANING SERVICES
GAS/STORE
CARPENTRY

CABIN RENTAL

SPORTING GOODS

LOC -768 OLD EMORY ROAD CLINTON TN 37716

LOC - 1063 OLD OLIVER ROAD WALLAND TN 37886

LOC -4955 ALLENGHENY COVE WAY MARYVILLE TN 37801

LOC - 1213 TAPOCO AVE MARYVILLE TN 37801

LOC - 1715 TOPSIDE ROAD LOUISVILLE TN 37777

LOC -907 E LAMAR ALEXANDER PKWY 370 BLOUNT MEM. PHY. OFFICE BL

MARYVILLE TN 37804

LOC
LOC

LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC
LOC

LOC

TRANSPORTATION/SCHOOL LOC

BUSES

LAWN CARE/LANDSCAPING LOC

HOME BUILDING
PAINTING

PLUMBING
BAR/GRILLE

LOC
LOC

LOC
LOC

- 4235 HILLSBORO PIKE #300 NASHVILLE TN 37215
- 1105 HOUSTON SPRINGS ROAD GREENBACK TN 37742

- 333 FAIRVIEW BLVD MARYVILLE TN 37803

- 1413 PARKSIDE DR MARYVILLE TN 37803

- 125 TOWNSEND PARK ROAD TOWNSEND TN 37882

- 201 JOHN HELTON ROAD MARYVILLE TN 37801

- 2908 WEST WOODBINE DRIVE MARYVILLE TN 37803

- 2942 W. LAMAR ALEXANDER PKWY FRIENDSVILLE TN 37737
- 2825 MORGANTON ROAD MARYVILLE TN 37801

- 1155 LITTLE ROUND TOP WAY TOWNSEND TN 37882

- 197 FOOTHILLS MALL MARYVILLE TN 37801

- 4368 PEA RIDGE ROAD MARYVILLE TN 37804

- 1036 WILLOW CREEK CIRCLE MARYVILLE TN 37804

- 130 CHARLES EARL LANE MARYVILLE TN 37803

- 1941 MENTOR ROAD LOT 18 LOUISVILLE TN 37777

- 303 WOODLAND ACRES ROAD MARYVILLE TN 37804

- 4030 AIRPORT HWY.

LOUISVILLE TN 37777

ALLAN GLESSNER
JASON ROWE

ROBERT GLENN
LINEBERRY
DOLORES
MARQUINA
RUSSELL C
MAHONEY
JONATHAN SMITH
(CFO)

GRAHAM WOOD
ERICA R MANLY

NICHOLAS A
EVERETT
RAYMOND G
HATCHER
CHARLES LANCE
FUSON / CAROLE
R FUSON

CALEB MATHENY
KAREY BARRON
CHARLES W
CARRUTHERS
KENNETH E
FRENCH

JOEL D KERR

JAMES C
STINNETT
LEANN LAMBERT

CHRIS COOPER

CHRIS & ALANA
MYERS

JUAN CARLOS
GARCIA

MIKE WALKER
MIKE RUBLE

04
04
03
04
03
01
04
03
03
04
03
03
03
01
04
03
03
03
03
04
04

04
02
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27567 MIKE'S VAPE MARKET VAPE ACCESSORIES/MISC  LOC - 525 HIGH STREET MARYVILLE TN 37804 EMILY CHADWICK 03
RETAIL
27540 MISTY MORNING CAFE RESTAURANT LOC -8125-B E. LAMAR ALEXANDER PKWY TOWNSEND TN 37882 KEITH HOLT 02
27533 NICKY'S FOOD MART MARKET/BEER LOC -5205 US HWY 411 SOUTH MARYVILLE TN 37801 MOHIT M MANKAD 01
27528 ORICA USA,INC SALES/DISTRIBUTION LOC - 4203 QUARRY ROAD LOUISVILLE TN 37777 PATTY JACOBS 02
COMMERCIAL EXPLOSIVES
27517 PLUMB RITE OF EAST PLUMBING SERVICE LOC -410 SMOKEY MOUNTAIN DR MARYVILLE TN 37801 ANTHONY C 04
TENNESSEE GAGLIARDI
27525 PREMIER CONNECTION  SALES OF DIRECT TV LOC - 1017 SUMMERFIELD DRIVE MARYVILLE TN 37801 JASON AMBURN 02
LLC SATELLITE SYSTEMS
27553 RECON MACHINE TOOL  MACHINE REPAIR SERVICE LOC - 4806 SCENIC POINT LOOP LOUISVILLE TN 37777 03
SERVICE LLC
27566 RELY RESTORATION CARPET CLEANING LOC -201 JOHN HELTON ROAD MARYVILLE TN 37804 CALEB MATHENY 03
27497 SHERMAN HOLT GENERAL REPAIR SERVICE LOC - 2726 NEW BLOCKHOUSE ROAD MARYVILLE TN 37803 SHERMAN A HOLT 03
27521 SKEETER'S BBQ & CAFE BBQ RESTAURANT LOC - 4541 E. LAMAR ALEXANDER PKWY WALLAND TN 37886 RICK L LABARR 02
27522 SMOKEY MOUNTAIN SELLING USED LOC - 824 BELFAST STREET MARYVILLE TN 37803 KAT CHIN 02
RESTAURANT RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT
EQUIPMENT
27542 SMOKY MOUNTAIN SHAVED ICE, KETTLE LOC -3081LOIS LANE ALCOATN 37701 SMOKY MOUNTAIN 02
SNOW LLC KORN, COTTON CANDY SNOW LLC
27564 SMOKY MOUNTAIN SOAP/LOTION/CHAPSTICK  LOC - 579 CARPENTERS VIEW DRIVE MARYVILLE TN 37801 DONNA L 02
SOAP CO. ETC. YEAROUT /
GREGG LANDERS
27552 SOLAR ECT. SOLAR INSTALLATION LOC - 2522 TIPTON LOOP MARYVILLE TN 37803 DAVID YOUNG 04
27551 SQUEEGEE MAN WINDOW CLEANING LOC - 322 PICKENS GAP ROAD SEYMOUR TN 37865 STEPHEN 03
SERVICE ROLFSMEYER
27504 STONE CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION LOC - 4514 MORGANTON ROAD MARYVILLE TN 37801 CHARLES R 04
GROUP,INC STONE
27560 TENNESSEE HOT DOG HOT DOG CART LOC - 1925 SMOKY VIEW CIRCLE MARYVILLE TN 37801 BRIAN JOHNSTON 02
CO.
27545 THE GARAJ MAHAL AUTO RESTORATION LOC -5157 HWY 411 S. MARYVILLE TN 37801 GLENN M SEE IlI 03
27499 TOP SHELF REEL SERVICE/RETAIL REELS LOC -5221 USHWY 411 S MARYVILLE TN 37801 STEVE BARBEE 03
WERKS
27530 TRAVAIL, INC IT CONSULTING LOC - 1438 MIMOSA DRIVE LOUISVILLE TN 37777 AMBER LOWRY 03
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