

BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
 BUSINESS LISTINGS - New Businesses
 Dates: 08/01/2016 - 08/31/2016
 Results: 63

ACCT#	BUSINESS NAME	PRINCIPAL PRODUCT/SERVICE	ADDRESS	BUSINESS OWNER	CLASS
27531	A-2 PLUMBING	PLUMBING	LOC - 2635 ORTON DRIVE MARYVILLE TN 37804	DARIN DECKARD	04
27519	AFTERHOURS HANDYMAN SERVICE	HANDYMAN SERVICES	LOC - 1135 HAVENWOOD DRIVE MARYVILLE TN 37804	KEVIN TRENT	03
27507	AIR BOUNCE LLC	INFLATABLE ARCADE/CONCESSIONS	LOC - 123 FOOTHILLS MALL DRIVE MARYVILLE TN 37801	TABITHA SHUMATE	03
27520	AIR BOUNCE OF MARYVILLE	COIN OPERATED AMUSEMENT VENDOR	LOC - 123 FOOTHILLS MALL DRIVE MARYVILLE TN 37801	CHARLES T PEITZ	03
27562	ALY M ART	ART SALES	LOC - 914 WILLIAMS ST MARYVILLE TN 37803	ALYSON CANNON	03
27509	AMERICAN CUSTOM DESIGN	CONSTRUCTION	LOC - 420 INDIANA AVE. MARYVILLE TN 37801	JOSEPH E BENSON / TIFFANY K RYAN	04
27526	ANDREW HOME IMPROVEMENTS	HOME IMPROVEMENTS, CONSTRUCTION	LOC - 524 BRIDGEWAY DR MARYVILLE TN 37801	ANDRES MORALES ROJAS	04
27524	ARDEN CONSTRUCTION	CONSTRUCTION	LOC - 4506 VINEGAR VALLEY ROAD FRIENDSVILLE TN 37737	JERRY L ARDEN, SR.	04
27514	ASSOC. OF COMPETITIVE AMATURE ATHLETES	YOUTH SPORTS GAME BOOKINGS	LOC - 1421 OERSTED ST ALCOA TN 37701	MARK A BOLING	03
27563	AUGUSTO ROSALES GAYOSSO	PAINTING	LOC - 136 W. FULTON STREET ALCOA TN 37701	AUGUSTO ROSALES GAYOSSO	04
27516	B. ANDERSON	PHOTOGRAPHY SERVICES	LOC - 412 DOGWOOD DRIVE MARYVILLE TN 37804	BETHANY ANDERSON	03
27536	BE THERE CREATIVE	VIDEOGRAPHY	LOC - 1330 REMSEN STREET ALCOA TN 37701	BRAD COULTER	03
27518	BEE BEE'S BLANKETS	HANDMADE BLANKETS	LOC - 2407 TOPSIDE RD LOUISVILLE TN 37777	BRITTANY L CUMMINGS	02
27558	BROCHE BOUQUETS	JEWELRY BRIDAL BOUQUETS/ACCESSORIES	LOC - 4955 ALLENGHENY COVE WAY MARYVILLE TN 37803	SUSAN J LINEBERRY	03
27548	BROSAPS	ACCESSORIES FOR OFF ROAD VEHICLES	LOC - 340 VERNIE LEE ROAD FRIENDSVILLE TN 37737	STEVE & LANA BROOKSHIRE	02
27539	BUCKAROO LEATHER AND WOOD CRAFTS	LEATHER/WOOD CRAFTS/FURNITURE/ETC	LOC - 113 FOX CHASE WAY LOUISVILLE TN 37777	MICHAELA E PRUITT	03
27546	CENTER FOR DERMATOLOGY & PLASTIC SURGERY	CREAMS/SUNSCREENS/SKIN CARE PRODUCTS	LOC - 220 ASSOCIATES BLVD. ALCOA TN 37701	JOHATHAN SMITH (CFO)	02
27506	CF DESIGNS	HAIR STYLIST	LOC - 356 SANDERSON STREET SUITE-B1 ALCOA TN 37701	CRYSTALYNN FALENCIK	03
27511	CHRIS RUDD CONSTRUCTION	INTERIOR TRIM/WOOD WORK/BUILD INSTALL CABINETS	LOC - 2137 HIGHLAND ROAD MARYVILLE TN 37801	CHRISTOPHER/MIS TY RUDD	04
27537	CONCRETE CRAFT OF KNOXVILLE	CONCRETE FINISHING	LOC - 621 MONTGOMERY LN MARYVILLE TN 37803		04

BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
 BUSINESS LISTINGS - New Businesses
 Dates: 08/01/2016 - 08/31/2016
 Results: 63

ACCT#	BUSINESS NAME	PRINCIPAL PRODUCT/SERVICE	ADDRESS	BUSINESS OWNER	CLASS
27549	COZY EXCAVATION & CONTRACTING, LLC	SUB CONTRACTOR	LOC - 768 OLD EMORY ROAD CLINTON TN 37716	ALLAN GLESSNER	04
27569	CRAFTSMAN STONE AND TILE	TITLE INSTALL	LOC - 1063 OLD OLIVER ROAD WALLAND TN 37886	JASON ROWE	04
27559	DECISION-STRATEGY	MANAGEMENT CONSULTING	LOC - 4955 ALLENGHENY COVE WAY MARYVILLE TN 37801	ROBERT GLENN LINEBERRY	03
27527	DR WIRING, LLC	CONSTRUCTION/LOW VOLTAGE/HOME AUDIO	LOC - 1213 TAPOCO AVE MARYVILLE TN 37801	DOLORES MARQUINA	04
27508	DRONZAI AEROSPACE LLC	COMMERCIAL DRONTZ SERVICES	LOC - 1715 TOPSIDE ROAD LOUISVILLE TN 37777	RUSSELL C MAHONEY	03
27547	EAST TENNESSEE MEDICAL GROUP ENDOCRINOLOGY	WEIGHT LOSS PRODUCTS/CREAMS	LOC - 907 E LAMAR ALEXANDER PKWY 370 BLOUNT MEM. PHY. OFFICE BL MARYVILLE TN 37804	JONATHAN SMITH (CFO)	01
27534	FLUENT HOME	HOME SECURITY CO.	LOC - 4235 HILLSBORO PIKE #300 NASHVILLE TN 37215	GRAHAM WOOD	04
27498	FOOTHILLS CUSTOM GIFTS & ENGRAVING	ARTS & CRAFTS	LOC - 1105 HOUSTON SPRINGS ROAD GREENBACK TN 37742	ERICA R MANLY	03
27529	FOOTHILLS HAULING	MATERIAL HAULING	LOC - 333 FAIRVIEW BLVD MARYVILLE TN 37803	NICHOLAS A EVERETT	03
27561	H & H HEATING AND A/C	HVAC	LOC - 1413 PARKSIDE DR MARYVILLE TN 37803	RAYMOND G HATCHER	04
27503	HERITAGE PARK EVENT CENTER LLC	EVENT CENTER	LOC - 125 TOWNSEND PARK ROAD TOWNSEND TN 37882	CHARLES LANCE FUSON / CAROLE R FUSON	03
27565	JANIFY LLC	CARPET CLEANING	LOC - 201 JOHN HELTON ROAD MARYVILLE TN 37801	CALEB MATHENY	03
27501	KB CLEANING SERVICES	CLEANING SERVICES	LOC - 2908 WEST WOODBINE DRIVE MARYVILLE TN 37803	KAREY BARRON	03
27502	KENJO MARKET # 47	GAS/STORE	LOC - 2942 W. LAMAR ALEXANDER PKWY FRIENDSVILLE TN 37737	CHARLES W CARRUTHERS	01
27523	KENNETH E FRENCH	CARPENTRY	LOC - 2825 MORGANTON ROAD MARYVILLE TN 37801	KENNETH E FRENCH	04
27556	KERR'S MOUNTAINTOP RETREAT	CABIN RENTAL	LOC - 1155 LITTLE ROUND TOP WAY TOWNSEND TN 37882	JOEL D KERR	03
27505	KINGSTON SPORTS	SPORTING GOODS	LOC - 197 FOOTHILLS MALL MARYVILLE TN 37801	JAMES C STINNETT	03
27510	LAMBERT BUS LINES LLC	TRANSPORTATION/SCHOOL BUSES	LOC - 4368 PEA RIDGE ROAD MARYVILLE TN 37804	LEANN LAMBERT	03
27550	LANDS END GROUNDS MAINTENANCE	LAWN CARE/LANDSCAPING	LOC - 1036 WILLOW CREEK CIRCLE MARYVILLE TN 37804	CHRIS COOPER	03
27532	M SQUARED CUSTOM HOMES,LLC	HOME BUILDING	LOC - 130 CHARLES EARL LANE MARYVILLE TN 37803	CHRIS & ALANA MYERS	04
27515	MENDOZA PAINTING	PAINTING	LOC - 1941 MENTOR ROAD LOT 18 LOUISVILLE TN 37777	JUAN CARLOS GARCIA	04
27541	MIKE WALKER	PLUMBING	LOC - 303 WOODLAND ACRES ROAD MARYVILLE TN 37804	MIKE WALKER	04
27538	MIKE'S BAR & GRILLE	BAR/GRILLE	LOC - 4030 AIRPORT HWY. LOUISVILLE TN 37777	MIKE RUBLE	02

BLOUNT COUNTY CLERK
 BUSINESS LISTINGS - New Businesses
 Dates: 08/01/2016 - 08/31/2016
 Results: 63

ACCT#	BUSINESS NAME	PRINCIPAL PRODUCT/SERVICE	ADDRESS	BUSINESS OWNER	CLASS
27567	MIKE'S VAPE MARKET	VAPE ACCESSORIES/MISC RETAIL	LOC - 525 HIGH STREET MARYVILLE TN 37804	EMILY CHADWICK	03
27540	MISTY MORNING CAFE	RESTAURANT	LOC - 8125-B E. LAMAR ALEXANDER PKWY TOWNSEND TN 37882	KEITH HOLT	02
27533	NICKY'S FOOD MART	MARKET/BEER	LOC - 5205 US HWY 411 SOUTH MARYVILLE TN 37801	MOHIT M MANKAD	01
27528	ORICA USA,INC	SALES/DISTRIBUTION COMMERCIAL EXPLOSIVES	LOC - 4203 QUARRY ROAD LOUISVILLE TN 37777	PATTY JACOBS	02
27517	PLUMB RITE OF EAST TENNESSEE	PLUMBING SERVICE	LOC - 410 SMOKEY MOUNTAIN DR MARYVILLE TN 37801	ANTHONY C GAGLIARDI	04
27525	PREMIER CONNECTION LLC	SALES OF DIRECT TV SATELLITE SYSTEMS	LOC - 1017 SUMMERFIELD DRIVE MARYVILLE TN 37801	JASON AMBURN	02
27553	RECON MACHINE TOOL SERVICE LLC	MACHINE REPAIR SERVICE	LOC - 4806 SCENIC POINT LOOP LOUISVILLE TN 37777		03
27566	RELY RESTORATION	CARPET CLEANING	LOC - 201 JOHN HELTON ROAD MARYVILLE TN 37804	CALEB MATHENY	03
27497	SHERMAN HOLT	GENERAL REPAIR SERVICE	LOC - 2726 NEW BLOCKHOUSE ROAD MARYVILLE TN 37803	SHERMAN A HOLT	03
27521	SKEETER'S BBQ & CAFE	BBQ RESTAURANT	LOC - 4541 E. LAMAR ALEXANDER PKWY WALLAND TN 37886	RICK L LABARR	02
27522	SMOKEY MOUNTAIN RESTAURANT	SELLING USED RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT	LOC - 824 BELFAST STREET MARYVILLE TN 37803	KAT CHIN	02
27542	SMOKY MOUNTAIN SNOW LLC	SHAVED ICE, KETTLE KORN, COTTON CANDY	LOC - 3081 LOIS LANE ALCOA TN 37701	SMOKY MOUNTAIN SNOW LLC	02
27564	SMOKY MOUNTAIN SOAP CO.	SOAP/LOTION/CHAPSTICK ETC.	LOC - 579 CARPENTERS VIEW DRIVE MARYVILLE TN 37801	DONNA L YEAROUT / GREGG LANDERS	02
27552	SOLAR ECT.	SOLAR INSTALLATION	LOC - 2522 TIPTON LOOP MARYVILLE TN 37803	DAVID YOUNG	04
27551	SQUEEGEE MAN	WINDOW CLEANING SERVICE	LOC - 322 PICKENS GAP ROAD SEYMOUR TN 37865	STEPHEN ROLFSMEYER	03
27504	STONE CONSTRUCTION GROUP,INC	CONSTRUCTION	LOC - 4514 MORGANTON ROAD MARYVILLE TN 37801	CHARLES R STONE	04
27560	TENNESSEE HOT DOG CO.	HOT DOG CART	LOC - 1925 SMOKY VIEW CIRCLE MARYVILLE TN 37801	BRIAN JOHNSTON	02
27545	THE GARAJ MAHAL	AUTO RESTORATION	LOC - 5157 HWY 411 S. MARYVILLE TN 37801	GLENN M SEE III	03
27499	TOP SHELF REEL WERKS	SERVICE/RETAIL REELS	LOC - 5221 US HWY 411 S MARYVILLE TN 37801	STEVE BARBEE	03
27530	TRAVAIL, INC	IT CONSULTING	LOC - 1438 MIMOSA DRIVE LOUISVILLE TN 37777	AMBER LOWRY	03